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Direction
Reboleira (Metro) — Campo Mártires Pátria

44 stops

Open route schedule

Reboleira (Metro)

R. Bartolomeu Dias

Pç. Águas Livres

Estação Damaia

Damaia - R. D. Francisco Almeida

Portas Benfica

Estr. Benfica (Mercado)

R. Pedralvas

R. João Ortigão Ramos

Cemitério Benfica

Charquinho

Estr. Arneiros

Qta. Granja - Av. Uruguai

Av. Uruguai

Esc. Pedro Santarém

Calhariz

Colégio Militar (Metro)

Qta. Luz

Igreja Carnide

Lg. Luz

Esc. Carnide

Route schedule
Reboleira (Metro) — Campo Mártires Pátria

Monday 06:00-21:05

Tuesday 06:00-21:05

Wednesday 06:00-21:05

Thursday 06:00-21:05

Friday 06:00-21:05

Saturday 06:00-21:00

Sunday 06:45-21:00

Route info

Direction: Reboleira (Metro)

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-767-2657684418-3768066205
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R. Fernando Namora

Esc. Telheiras

Telheiras

R. Prof. Francisco Gentil (Metro)

R. Prof. Fernando Fonseca

R. Francisco Stromp

Campo Grande (Metro)

Campo Grande Norte

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Pç. Alvalade (Esc. Eugénio Santos)

Esc. Rainha D. Leonor

Av. Roma / Av. Eua

B. S. Miguel - Av. Roma

Av. Roma (Piscina)

Pç. Londres

Av. António José Almeida

Arco Cego

Estefânia

Hosp. D. Estefânia

Gomes Freire

Campo Santana

Campo Mártires Pátria



Direction
Campo Mártires Pátria — Reboleira (Metro)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Campo Mártires Pátria

Campo Santana

Gomes Freire

Hosp. D. Estefânia

Estefânia

Arco Cego

Av. Rovisco Pais

Av. Manuel Maia

Av. Manuel Maia (Ine)

Pç. Londres

Av. Roma (Piscina)

B. S. Miguel - Av. Roma

Av. Roma / Av. Eua

Esc. Rainha D. Leonor

Pç. Alvalade (Esc. Eugénio Santos)

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Campo Grande Norte

Campo Grande (Metro)

Inst. Ricardo Jorge

R. Prof. Fernando Fonseca

R. Prof. Francisco Gentil (Metro)

Telheiras

Esc. Telheiras

R. Fernando Namora

Route schedule
Campo Mártires Pátria — Reboleira (Metro)

Monday 06:55-21:30

Tuesday 06:55-21:30

Wednesday 06:55-21:30

Thursday 06:55-21:30

Friday 06:55-21:30

Saturday 06:55-21:30

Sunday 07:35-21:30

Route info

Direction: Campo Mártires Pátria

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-767-2657684418-3768066205


Esc. Carnide

Lg. Luz

Igreja Carnide

Qta. Luz

Colégio Militar (Metro)

Calhariz

Esc. Pedro Santarém

Av. Uruguai

Qta. Granja - Av. Uruguai

Estr. Arneiros

Charquinho

Cemitério Benfica

R. João Ortigão Ramos

R. Pedralvas

Estr. Benfica (Mercado)

Portas Benfica

Damaia - R. D. Francisco Almeida

Estação Damaia

R. Bartolomeu Dias

Reboleira (Metro)

767 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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